SBC Services
and Solutions
System-
on-a-Module
Solutions
Embedded
SBCs
> 5.25" Petit

Packing List
Display
Ordering Information
Standard
AX12204VEA-1GE  PC/104 CPU module with Intel® Celeron® M
(P/N: E112204102) 1 GHz/ZC CPU, VGA/TTL/LVDS LCD,
 10/100Mbps, AC’97 audio and 2 COM
AX12204VEA-600  PC/104 CPU module with Intel® Celeron® M
 600 MHz/512KB CPU, VGA/TTL/LVDS LCD,
 10/100Mbps, AC'97 audio and 2 COM
Optional
AX12204VEA-1.4G  PC/104 CPU module with Intel®
(P/N: E112204101) Pentium® M (738) 1.4 GHz/2MB CPU,
 VGA/TTL/LVDS LCD, 10/100Mbps,
 AC’97 audio and 2 COM
AX12204VEA-1G  PC/104 CPU module with Intel® Celeron® M
(P/N: E112204100) (373) 1 GHz/512KB CPU, VGA/TTL/LVDS
 LCD, 10/100Mbps, AC’97 audio and 2 COM
LVDS LCD
FC1